MERCRUISER [3.0L  GM 151 1/L4 1 1338) < POWER STEERIMG PUMP ASSEMBLY b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0LO10042 THRU OLOS6393 [)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

1 167524 1| PUMP ASSEMBELY-POWER STEE |1 [S/M OLO10042 AMD UP)

2 36 95805 CAP 1

3 7387341 PULLEY 1

4 16 41877 STUD 1

5 57 B5R07T |W-BELT 1

f 32 A0EE84| HOSE-PRESSIIRE 1 [FITTINGS OM BOTH EMDS)

7 25 839379 0O-RING 1

a2 25 06232 D-RING 1

3 32 206221 42| HOSE-RETURM 1 [FITTIMG ON OME EMDY)

10 25 83579 0-RING 1

11 32 5251914 |HOSE-PUMP TO OIL COOLER 1

12 54 315504106| CLAMP 3

MS 19 207932 1|COVER-HOSE CLAMP END AR 3

13 9677241 | BRACE-POWER STEERIMG ADJL(1

14 968724 2 BRACKET 1

15 10 TEI26 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 7/8 M) 1

16 12 34714 '"WASHER 1

17 10 40001188|SCREW [M10X 20) 3

17 10 40001195|SCREW [M10% 30) 1

18 23 90520 1|SPACER 2

19 23 72057 | SPACER 1

20 23 96818 BUSHIMG 1

21 ESEOET |BRACKET 1

22 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 1

23 E1990|CABLE TIE 1




